
Floorboy XL 300

The Floorboy XL 300 is an eccentric rotating single disc machine which is mainly suitable for 
domestic use for cleaning and maintaining wooden floors and for applying maintenance oil on 
oiled floors. This handy, light machine is also suitable for use on stone floors, linoleum and other 
hard surfaces.

The Floorboy XL 300 is easy to handle because of its eccentric movements and therefore 
controllable for everyone. 

Driving disc for 12” pads.
This driving disc is suitable for all kinds of pads.
Article number 17602

Technical data:

Voltage:

Motor:

Cable:

Number of revolutions:

Driving discs:

Sanding discs:

Weight:
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230 V , 50Hz

induction motor

6 metres

1400 rpm

Ø 300 mm

12” (305 mm)

13,9 kg
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Floorboy XL300
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Drive disc (pad holder)
For attachment of pads and sanding discs.

Buffing brush
For buffing of polishing wax.

Scrubbing brush
For the scrubbing of stone, tiles, natural stone and
plastic floors.

Art. nr. VE

17602

17603

17604

1

1

1


