Floorboy XL 300

The Floorboy XL 300 is an eccentric rotating single disc machine which is mainly suitable for domestic use for cleaning and maintaining wooden floors and for applying maintenance oil on oiled floors. This handy, light machine is also suitable for use on stone floors, linoleum and other hard surfaces.

The Floorboy XL 300 is easy to handle because of its eccentric movements and therefore controllable for everyone.

Driving disc for 12" pads. This driving disc is suitable for all kinds of pads. Article number 17602

ملامل المما بريام

lechnical data:	
Voltage:	230 V , 50Hz
Motor:	induction motor
Cable:	6 metres
Number of revolutions:	1400 rpm
Driving discs:	Ø 300 mm
Sanding discs:	12" (305 mm)
Weight:	13,9 kg

27.09.2011



Floorboy XL300

	Art. nr.	VE
Drive disc (pad holder) For attachment of pads and sanding discs.	17602	1
Buffing brush For buffing of polishing wax.	17603	1
Scrubbing brush For the scrubbing of stone, tiles, natural stone and plastic floors.	17604	1

